Euroindy

Tecnirolo

Velocidade box min 18seg

Box 0,080 Km

Treinos 09-04-2016 10:28. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:34.369  +13:19.195 12:32:54.093
(10) HURON MX4 2 19.950 +4.776 12:33:14.043 (2) HURON MX12
1 15:00.101  +14:46.856 12:34:14.574 3 9:53.601  +9:38.427 12:43:07.644 1 32.705 +14.859 12:32:12.701
2 25.018 +11.773 12:34:39.592 4 22.931 +7.757 12:43:30.575 2 11:01.269  +10:43.423 12:43:13.970
3 16:50.125  +16:36.880 12:51:29.717 5 10:27.547  +10:12.373 12:53:58.122 3 31.805 +13.959 12:43:45.775
4 13.245 - 12:51:42.962 6 19.246 +4.072 12:54:17.368 4 8:04.171 +7:46.325 12:51:49.946
5 13:28.174  +13:14.929 13:05:11.136 7 9:12.592 +8:57.418 13:03:29.960 5 23.062 +5.216 12:52:13.008
6 31.428 +18.183 13:05:42.564 8 24.582 +9.408 13:03:54.542 6 8:33.558 +8:15.712 13:00:46.566
9 12:22.124 +12:06.950 13:16:16.666 7 17.846 - 13:01:04.412
(11) HURON KX30 10 15.174 - 13:16:31.840 8 9:16.169 +8:58.323 13:10:20.581
1 14:02.164  +13:48.851 12:33:11.250 9 30.847 +13.001 13:10:51.428
2 13.313 - 12:33:24.563 (18) HURON SX6 10 5:46.896 +5:29.050 13:16:38.324
3 9:55.037 +9:41.724 12:43:19.600 1 13:55.565 +13:40.191 12:33:06.225 11 26.755 +8.909 13:17:05.079
4 29.033 +15.720 12:43:48.633 2 15.374 - 12:33:21.599
5 10:59.320  +10:46.007 12:54:47.953 3 13:24.456  +13:09.082 12:46:46.055 (15) HURON K2X8
6 23.267 +9.954 12:55:11.220 4 43.534 +28.160 12:47:29.589 1 17.913 - 12:35:10.678
7 9:52.373 +9:39.060 13:05:03.593 5 18:13.900  +17:58.526 13:05:43.489 2 16:51.391  +16:33.478 12:52:02.069
8 23.296 49,983 13:05:26.889 6 25.650 +10.276 13:06:09.139 3 20.341 +2.428 12:52:22.410
9 10:25.691  +10:12.378 13:15:52.580 4 12:54.816  +12:36.903 13:05:17.226
10 30.040 +16.727 13:16:22.620 (7) HURON KX50M 5 28.256 +10.343 13:05:45.482
1 15.862 | - 12:37:47.527
(16) HURON NX60 2 8:40.119 +8:24.257 12:46:27.646 (22) HURON VX10
1 27.397 +13.379 12:31:25.728 3 32.641 +16.779 12:47.00.287 1] 18.055 - 12:34:16.836
2 9:46.712 +9:32.694 12:41:12.440 4 9:50.810 +9:34.948 12:56:51.097 2 9:10.309 +8:52.254 12:43:27.145
3 16.858 +2.840 12:41:29.298 5 25.097 +9.235 12:57:16.194 3 25.823 +7.768 12:43:52.968
4 8:26.486 +8:12.468 12:49:55.784 6 12:18.852 +12:02.990 13:09:35.046 4 11:40.533 +11:22.478 12:55:33.501
5 15.711 +1.693 12:50:11.495 7 27.590 +11.728 13:10:02.636 5 29.293 +11.238 12:56:02.794
6 10:45.467  +10:31.449 13:00:56.962 6 9:27.460 +9:09.405 13:05:30.254
7 14.018 | - 13:01:10.980 (1) HURON KXG45 7 34.107 +16.052 13:06:04.361
8 9:24.718 +9:10.700 13:10:35.698 1 21:06.081  +20:49.682 12:40:22.103 8 12:13.004  +11:54.949 13:18:17.365
9 22.165 +8.147 13:10:57.863 2 23.581 +7.182 12:40:45.684 9 21.320 +3.265 13:18:38.685
3 12:21.944  +12:05.545 12:53:07.628
(5) HURON KX100 4 16.399 - 12:53:24.027 (14) HURON K2X10
1 24.680 +10.653 12:29:27.024 5 12:38.051  +12:21.652 13:06:02.078 1 12:48.936  +12:30.415 12:32:11.568
2 9:54.835  +9:40.808 12:39:21.859 6 30.857 +14.458 13:06:32.935 2 21.910 +3.389 12:32:33.478
3 19.803 +5.776 12:39:41.662 7 10:59.346  +10:42.947 13:17:32.281 3 5:53.758 +5:35.237 12:38:27.236
4 13:04.364  +12:50.337 12:52:46.026 8 18.242 +1.843 13:17:50.523 4 26.361 +7.840 12:38:53.597
5 19.916 +5.889 12:53:05.942 5 12:25.021  +12:06.500 12:51:18.618
6 16:54.348  +16:40.321 13:10:00.290 (17) HURON NX40 6 18.648 +0.127 12:51:37.266
7 14.027 - 13:10:14.317 1 13:55.713  +13:39.236 12:33:24.348 7 7:47.388 +7:28.867 12:59:24.654
8 5:34.320 +5:20.293 13:15:48.637 2 22.447 +5.970 12:33:46.795 8 18.521 - 12:59:43.175
9 15.525 +1.498 13:16:04.162 3 16:53.742  +16:37.265 12:50:40.537 9 15:02.666  +14:44.145 13:14:45.841
4 24.159 +7.682 12:51:04.696 10 23.503 +4.982 13:15:09.344
(9) HURON K3X8F 5 12:46.001 +12:29.524 13:03:50.697
1 12:59.821  +12:45.629 12:32:25.069 6 16.477 - 13:04:07.174 (19) HURON SXG6
2 33.489 +19.297 12:32:58.558 7 10:44.541  +10:28.064 13:14:51.715 1 13:01.591  +12:42.369 12:32:29.024
3 13:56.750  +13:42.558 12:46:55.308 8 21.103 +4.626 13:15:12.818 2 31.039 +11.817 12:33:00.063
4 38.849 +24.657 12:47:34.157 3 15:19.741  +15:00.519 12:48:19.804
5 13:35.159  +13:20.967 13:01:09.316 (20) HURON VX18 4 28.015 +8.793 12:48:47.819
6 25.463 +11.271 13:01:34.779 1 25.587 +8.815 12:35:01.973 5 11:15.312  +10:56.090 13:00:03.131
7 16:21.007  +16:06.815 13:17:55.786 2 11:13.603  +10:56.831 12:46:15.576 6 23.133 +3.911 13:00:26.264
8 14.192 - 13:18:09.978 3 16.772 - 12:46:32.348 7 10:26.830  +10:07.608 13:10:53.094
4 16:23.135 +16:06.363 13:02:55.483 8 19.222 - 13:11:12.316
(23) HURON VX8 5 26.678 +9.906 13:03:22.161 9 7:14.524 +6:55.302 13:18:26.840
1 12:39.474  +12:25.119 12:31:49.459 10 19.398 +0.176 13:18:46.238
2 25.350 +10.995 12:32:14.809 (4) HURON KX200
3 11:15.850  +11:01.495 12:43:30.659 1 12:02.638  +11:45.274 12:31:15.478 (3) HURON Mx8
4 24.596 +10.241 12:43:55.255 2 31.090 +13.726 12:31:46.568 1 23.126 +2.616 12:34:14.836
5 9:15.374 +9:01.019 12:53:10.629 3 8:49.948 +8:32.584 12:40:36.516 2 8:36.660 +8:16.150 12:42:51.496
6 22.655 +8.300 12:53:33.284 4 35.899 +18.535 12:41:12.415 3 20.510 - 12:43:12.006
7 9:09.158 +8:54.803 13:02:42.442 5 8:40.328 +8:22.964 12:49:52.743 4 13:46.420  +13:25.910 12:56:58.426
8 20.119 +5.764 13:03:02.561 6 17.364 - 12:50:10.107 5 28.918 +8.408 12:57:27.344
9 15:02.804  +14:48.449 13:18:05.365 7 9:33.188 +9:15.824 12:59:43.295 6 10:59.862  +10:39.352 13:08:27.206
10 14.355 - 13:18:19.720 8 25.038 +7.674 13:00:08.333 7 23.218 +2.708 13:08:50.424
9 9:56.289 +9:38.925 13:10:04.622 8 7:54.979 +7:34.469 13:16:45.403
(6) HURON KX50L 10 23.995 +6.631 13:10:28.617 9 21.348 +0.838 13:17:06.751
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Euroindy

Tecnirolo
Velocidade box min 18seg Box 0,080 Km .
Treinos 09-04-2016 10:28. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(13) HURON K2X20
1 11:55.076  +11:34.241 12:31:19.180

2 29.498 +8.663 12:31:48.678
3 9:51.998 +9:31.163 12:41:40.676
4 22.409 +1.574 12:42:03.085
5 22:53.111  +22:32.276 13:04:56.196
6 27.176 +6.341 13:05:23.372
7 6:16.947 +5:56.112 13:11:40.319
8 20.835 - 13:12:01.154
(21) HURON VX12
1 21.986 +0.669 12:33:19.057
2 17:17.189  +16:55.872 12:50:36.246
3 21.317 - 12:50:57.563
4 14:39.713  +14:18.396 13:05:37.276
5 28.338 +7.021 13:06:05.614

(8) HURON K2X10F

1 37.050 +15.045 12:36:21.074
2 11:17.671  +10:55.666 12:47:38.745
3 30.040 +8.035 12:48:08.785
4 13:58.796  +13:36.791 13:02:07.581
5 22.005 - 13:02:29.586
6 13:27.280  +13:05.275 13:15:56.866
7 28.515 +6.510 13:16:25.381

(12) HURON KX10
1 15:10.735  +14:46.235  12:34:28.843

2 26.650 42150  12:34:55.493

3 16:05.450  +15:40.950  12:51:00.943

4 24.500 - 12:51:25.443

5 15:22,.066  +14:57.566 13:06:47.509

6 32.003 +7.503 13:07:19.512

(24) HURON VX6

1 25.880 | - 12:27:47.140

2 14:12,551  +13:46.671 12:41:59.691

3 37.867 +11.987 12:42:37.558

4 8:14.159  +7:48.279 12:50:51.717

5 28.622 2742 12:51:20.339

6 12:36.085 +12:10.205  13:03:56.424

7 30.117 +4.237  13:04:26.541
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